MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
LEP Series PP
Cartridge Filter
LEP series filters provide economical
filtration for chemical and water
treatment applications
Constructed of fine polypropylene fiber, our LEP pleated car-
tridge filters are an economical and efficient solution featuring

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
LEP Series PP Cartridge Filter: part number
LE  P                                   A
Media
P	 =	 PP
Pore rating
010	=	0.1 µm
020	=	0.2 µm
045	=	0.45 µm
100	=	1.0 µm
300	=	3.0 µm
500	=	5.0 µm
01K	=	10 µm
02K	=	20 µm
End cap configuration
A	 =	 222/fin
B	 =	 222/flat
C	=	 226/fin
D	=	 226/flat
E	 =	 DOE
Length
10	 =	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
40	=	40”
O-ring
S = Silicone
E = EDPM
V = FKM
T = E-FKM
Core
A = PP